Sharjah International Show (A)

Sharjah, United Arab
Emirates
06 Apr 2005, Mares 7-8 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: J) MONA LISA
Colour:
Owner: Al Blouki

Name: ANSATA NILE
PEARL

Colour:

Owner: Al Khalidiah
Stud

Name: KUBAISHA
Colour:

Owner: Al Aryam
Arabians

Name: WIDETA
Colour:

Owner: Sh. Zayed
Bin Hamdan Bin
Sultan Al Nahayyan

Name: KHAMEELA
Colour:

Owner: Sh. Sultan
Abdullah
Mohammed Al
Thani

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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